
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

KNOWLEDGE ORGANISER – 
HISTORY 

What if you lived in the 20th Century? 

Music throughout the century! 

Rock ‘n’ Roll Jazz 
Pop 

Disco 

1901 

Queen 
Victoria 

Dies 

 

1912 

Titanic Sinks 

1914-18 

The Great 

War 

1929 

Wall Street 

Crash 

 

1939-45 

World War 

2 

1948 

Olympics held 

in London 

1952 

Reign of Queen 

Elizabeth begins 

1966 

England wins 

World Cup 

1971 

Decimal Currency 

Introduced 

1979 

First woman Prime 

Minister in Britain 

1981 

Prince Charles marries 

Lady Diana Spencer 

1989 

World Wide Web 

invented 

1994 

Channel Tunnel 

Opens 

1997 

Princess Diana 

dies in car crash 

1999 

Britain celebrates 

The Millennium 

1900 – Radio 

1903 - Airplane 
1919 - Toaster 1920 – 

Traffic Lights 

1928 - Television 

1966 - Calculator 1968 – Computer Mouse 1973 - Computer 

1983 – Mobile phone 

1910s 

1920s 

1930s 

1940s 

1950s 

1960s 

1970s 

1980s 

1990s 

Soul 


